
PUBLIC AUCTION
HOUSEHOLD GOODS

ELVIS ITEMS
ANTIQUES

50 COLLECTOR’S TRUCKS
(EXCELLENT CONDITION)

SAT., JUNE 7, 2003
9:00 A.M.

Located at 1708 Wiker Avenue, (Comer of Wiker
Ave. & Frances Ave.), Bridgeport, Lancaster Co.,
Pa. (Intersection of Rt. 462 & Lampeter Rd., turn
on to Lampeter Rd. towards Rocky Springs Lanes
to Wiker Ave.) Watch for sale arrows.

- FINE 10 PIECE DEPRESSION
DINING ROOM SUITE

Large collection of over 500 Elvis items me.
Posters, Steins, Pictures, Records, Books, Plates,
Cards, Dolls, Magazines,VCR tapes. Clock, etc.;
Collection of 17 stems, collection of50 tracks inc.
Sunoco, Winross, etc.; Cookie jars, McCoy vase,
Fine hanging chandelier. Large collection of fast
food collectibles inc. McDonald’s, Burger King,
etc.; full line of good clean household goods.

Terms by RUTH ANN FRYE
’ DALE L. PUTT, AUCTIONEER

AU-000733-L
Phone Akron (717) 859-1430

VISIT US AT:
www.probstauction.com

iHBh public
AUCTION

SAT., JUNE 7,2003
@ 9:00 A.M.

LOC.! 738 Walnut Hill Rd, Manor Twp, Lane Co. PA (Dir Rtes
272,222,324 £ 741 to Long Lane, W on Long Lane to Rockhill, cross
bridge to Creek Rd, to Walnut Hill Rd to Auction)STOVE: BURN;
Fine Oak Side-by-side secretary bkcase, Hall rack; China cab.
Commode, Washstnd & dressr; ext Ibl w/6 bids; High chst drawn
w/mirrr. Book case. Lot pressback. Cane btm, & Plank chrs Oak &

Walnut occas this Cherry & Oak drop-leaf this 2 dove-tail blanket
chsts Step-back + 12 Lite Comercupbrds. Plank settee, Mahog Lyre-
base tabl, Youth chr, 2 deco child's chrs, Set 4 arrowbacks. Wood
benches Fine hang & Aladdin kero lamps, etc GUNS: Rifles: Ward
Westm Mod 3IA 22 cal Bolt-act, Reining Mod 121 22 cal pump,
Marlin 22 cal bolt-action w/slmg Shots: HR 12 gua smgl shot
Combo. Savge Mod 24 ovr/undr 22 cal/410 gua ANTIQS: IS Fine
Stove-pipe covers. Blue & Gray agate Tin: Cook pan Cl: 3-fL kettl
w/lid, RR Jack. Milk can, Sm Baus trough Wood: 2 Flex Flyr sleds,
Smgl trees. Cheese boxes. Deep walnut flames w/buttons. Cat’s Meow
Smalls Str raxr, Nice swan sew scissrs, Lot cellul animals Shootr &

few marbls Tobaccorelated (3) Kauffman clipprs, Spear Local ads
Hiemenz’s shoes, N Holl Sales pock knives. Lane Mills. New
Orleans souvenir Watches Pock Waltham, Men’s A W Co, Ladies
Wrist: Hamilton 2 Ladies (as are) Jewelry: Rings Ladies 14Kengage, Sterl, Ruby, Men’s 10K, Antaglio, Onyx & pearl Sterl fish
pm, Nice fobs. Costume Trains Louis Marx set w/999 engine. Early
photo album & 1854Germ Bib! (asare), Sev animal traps. Fur stretch
bids CHINA; Fine Collectiontransfer decor ironstone: Sev No 20
3 size plattrs, Tea & coff pots, Cr & Sugs, Crackr jar. Lunch plates,
Dmnr plates, Cups/saucs Aurora 2 plates, Cup/Sauc Zamara plattr
Vincennes cup/sauc Plates: Feathr, Tambonne, Stone, Bav. Rose
Ironstne: 7 pc wash bowl set. Yellow Roseville bowl w/stnpes Fine
China: Austr Sc Engl Cov Vegs Minis: tea sets, China anim fig
band sets, Santa figs: musicals, china. Cloth, Pewter, Cl. Occ Jap,etc
Bavar: Bird plate Sc bowl Blue blown glass cruet set Germ: Baby
dish, 3 Celrys, Bird/leafplate, 7 pc ice crm set, R S Bowl, Crmr,
Bird bowl, Pansy bowl, Hen fig Hd. Ptd. Nippon: Nut set. Nice set
12 salts Czech: crmr/sug NoHtake candy dish Fr. Limoge; celery,
crmr Lefton: Teapot, Crmr/sug Lot Press: crmrs/sugs. Cruets,
Banana dish, 3 watr pitchrs. Celery, Scotty spoonr, Salts, Buttr dish
Pink cr/sug, Vasel salts. Ruby Top Gettysbrg, Creamr Floe Blue:
Maddock plate, Rock 3 pc set, Engl Wood & Son bowl Smiley pig,
Occ Jap cow & othr pictoral crmrs, China bird shave mug, Stonewre
pud Sc jug crocks. Royal Doult plate, Ruby glass, Curr & Ives collectr
plates
GREAT SALE' GOOD PICS @ www.probsteuction.com FOOD SERVED

AUCTION BY
MR. LEROY & MRS. (THE LATE JANE) MULL

PROBST FAMILY AUCTION
ERIC R. PROBST (717)464-3700
KARL BOLTZ AU-001856-L

E Maple Grove Rd approx. 2 mi. cross over county line,
becomes Bowmansville Rd., continue approx. 1 mi. to
auction on left

COINS
Coins Sell First - Approx. 30-40 Lots of Coins including
Sliver Dimes, Quarters, Halves; Silver Dollars, Mint Sets;
Proof Sets; 1987Constitution Set; Silver Dollar & $5 Gold Pc.
in Case

TOOLS
225 Amp Welder; 100 Lb Anvil, Wheel Balancer; Chain
Hoist, Heavy Work Benches; Heavy Shop Cart; Wheels, Car
Ramps, Elec. Drills; Sabre Saws; Oil Pumps; Grease Guns;
Sm. Hand Tools; Creepers, Jack Stands; Caulking Guns;
Lighted Goodyear Blimp Sign w/Clock; Fire Extinguishers;
Welding Rods & Gloves; Ice Tongs, Vises, Wall Mount Glass
Cutter

GUNS
Rem. 700 223 Cal. NIB; Rem. 760 30/06 Cal. NIB; Rem.
7600 30/06 Cal. Carbine, Rem. 7600 260 Cal. NIB - Only 300
Made, Rem. 4LE Limited Ed., Approx 1500 Made w/Gold
Inlay on Receiver NIB, Other Rem. 760’s including - 308; 35
Rem., 270; 30/06, 300 SAV; 257 Roberts, Rem. 740 30/06;
Rem. 25 32-20 Cal;Rem. 33 22 Cal.,Rem. 141 32 Rem. Cal;
Rem. 591 & 592 in smm Rem. Mag.; Rem. 6 32RF, Rem 43
Spanish; Rem. 12c 22; Rem. Models 510, 511, 514 22 Cal.;
Savage 24 in22 Mag. over 20 Ga.; 22 Hornet over 20 Ga., 222
Rem. over 20 Ga., Savage 340 30/30, Rem. 14 30 Rem. & 35
Rem.; Win. 12 16Ga.;Win.69A 22 Cal.; Rem. 31 12Ga.,Iver
Johnson 410 Ga Single; Richards 12 Ga. Double Barrel
Hammer Gun, Blk. Powder; H&R 10 Ga Single; Stevens 12
Ga. Pump; Marlin 10 Ga., Goose Gun; Mauser 93 Rebarreled
to 308.

HUNTING & FISHING ITEMS
Reloading Supplies, Primers; Powder, Bullets, Wads,
Shotshell Cases; Rifle Brass, Die Sets, Presses; Powder
Scales, Cleaning Supplies; Loading Manuals; Herter’s #3
Loading Press; Many Herter’s Products; Turbo Tumbler;
Extra Clips; Gun Stocks; Ammo, NewRifle Ammo Shotgun
Shells 12&20 Ga; 22 Ammo, 2 Boxes smmRem. Ammo;
Wooden Win. Chest Gun Cases; Gun Vise; Hunting Knives;
Fishing Rods & Reels, Sinkers; Plus Other Items.
NOTE: Ben has decided to sell his personal collection of guns
at auction Sale will be held indoors Guns & coins not
available for inspection till sale day. Auction preview from 9
A M till auction time Sale Order. Coins sell first followed by
tools, ammo & reloading supplies & guns. Terms are cash or
PA check Food Stand Terms By

BENJAMIN S. WEAVER
717-445-4437

Auction By:
Randal V. Kline, Roy E. Good, Jr.,
Keith Snyder, Auctioneers
(717)733-1006
Lie. #499L - #2116L - #3433 www.kllneteteldergood.com

HUME. KBEIDER I GOOD

V* '*■ ' -,'
'* • '

| *+ f , ; * ' ** ’ * ■* „
;-

k •"'••• " -

KAUFFMAN, day, May 21 for Laura
GINGRICH, AND Kauffman, Mr. & Mrs.
OTHERS SALE Lloyd Gingnch, and

A public sale of an- others,
tiques, household goods, There were 445 regis-
collectibles, and tools tered bidders,
was conducted Wednes- Items sold included an

PUBLIC SALE
ANTIQUES, COLLECTIBLES,

and GUNS
Saturday, June 7,2003

at 10:00 A.M.
DENVER FIRE HALL

ATLANTIC WHITE FLASH GAS PUMP
(restored); 2 Coke machines (one in working
condition; Coca Cola drum and Display rack; Old
water pumps; Pump trough; OSTER Mfg. Co.
pipe threader; Old hand crank oil tanks; WOLF’S
HEAD MOTOR OIL SIGN, Showcases, Child’s
Roadmaster Pedal fire engine; Wooden pulley;
Luke Gotshall - Sketch of Wagon; Christmas
BUBBLE Lights; Old cigarette machine; Wooden
nail kegs; Wooden ammo boxes; WALT REACH
toy track; Regulation wooden hats; Fishing rods;
Remington knife display case: Old wooden shut-
ters; many more items not listed.
Ammunition - REMINGTON - 280; 35; 222;
WINCHESTER - 32; 243; 308; SHOTGUN
SHELLS - 410; 20 gauge; 16 gauge slugs; 44
S&W special; 357 Magnum and many more not
listed.
GUNS: REMINGTON - 870 Wingmaster Pump;
MOSSBERG .22 caliber bolt action; REMING-
TON 22.
All items will be sold at the Denver Fire Hall on
Locust St. except the GUNS which will be sold at
the DENVER SUPPLY parking lot - 25 Main St.
at 2:00 P.M.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: This is an inventory
reduction

r
sale. Many of these items have been

stored in a warehouse for years. A lot of them are
new (old) stock.

Sale for:
DENVER SUPPLY & Others

Clair L. Bard Auction Service AU-003838-L
• 717-336-3507

Ted Wolfe AU-003648-L

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 31, 2003-829

11-piece mahogany
dining room suite,
$4,900; a mahogany
curio/music cabinet,
$1,050; a five-piece
parlor set, $775;an inlaid
game table, $550; a red
painted bench, $450; a
high back bed, $375; a
jelly cupboard, $225; a
blanket chest, $100; a set
of six chairs, $110; a
hide-a-bed sofa, $140; an
entertainment cabinet,
$130; a one door cup-
board, $170; a four-piece
white bedroom suite,
$160; a French dinette
set, $240; a grained
blanket chest, $300; a
marble top table, $250; a
flip top card table, $250;
a love seat, $250; an oak
vanity with mirror, $300;

an appliqued quilt,
$3,300; a Gibson guitar,
$1,000; a pair of figural
lamps, $700; a large deep
well frame and painting,
$825; a reverse painted
lamp, $445; a slide lid
pencil box, $375; a rag
carpet, $235; a doll dress
and washstand, $110; a
walking stick, $160; a
document holder, $110; a
set of cobalt glasses,
$260; a cobalt decanter,

$150; a pocket watch,
$175; a fleetwood oil can,
$175; a set of green De-
pression canisters, $400;
a sheep bank, $120; a
folk art bird house, $130;
a hooked rug, $130; an
ironstone pitcher, $375;
and a Noritake china
basket, $l3O.

The sale was con-
ducted by Horst Auc-
tioneers ofEphrata.

W'lV.Ju \

m I

A MUST ATTEND
FIREARMS AUCTION

BILL CUBBAGE ESTATE
LARRY BUTLER COLLECTION

Garner’s Auction Center 3 miles SE of Carrollton, Oh on St. Rt. 43
SAT. JUNE 7, @ 4:00 p.m.

Win. model 12, 12 ga. riot. Win. 70 (pre-64) 243 cal, Win. 1907 351 cal, (3)
Win. 37 410ga, 16ga, 20 ga, Win 101 o/u 12ga skeet, (2) Win 94, Win 92
25/20wcf, Win 120 12 ga, (2) Win 97 12ga & 16ga, Win 67 22, Win 37A
20ga, (3) win m-12 12ga, Win 52 22cal, Win 75 22cal, Win m-03 22cal„
Win. 1873 musket, 3rd model, 44/40 w/bayonette. Win. M-64 deluxe, 30/30,
Win. M-70, .222 cal., Win. 1886, s/n 12911 (made 1886), 40/82, Win. M-52,
.22 S-L-LR, s/n 329, Win. M-62A, .22, Win. 70, Bull BBL (1964),
Browning 1895,Win 30/06, limited edition. Grade 1, Parker 12 ga. (1932), H
& A 10 ga. “goose gun”, Parker 10 ga. s/n 19154 (1880), several other dou-
bles, U.S. Army carbine, 30 cal., Underwood M-l carbine (1943), 1884 U.S.
Springfield, 45-70 trapdoor, (mint cond.), Rem. Rolling Block, 50/70, U.S.
Springfield 1894 carbine, 30/40 Krag. Postal Meter M-1 carbine 30cal, Rem
03a3 243, Rem 870 12ga mag, rem 870 wingmaster 410ga, Rem 721 30-06,
Rem M-ll 12ga, Rem M-10 12ga, Timber wolf carbine 44mag w/box.
Timber Wolf 357 mag w/box, LeFever nitro spec., (5) TC black powder,
Ruger 10/22, Ruger blackhawk 357, Browning A-5 12ga, Browning BT-99
2BBL set w/browning case.
1816 U.S. musket, lock marked W L Evan, Valley Forge 1830, 1816 U.S.
musket by R & J.D. Johnson, Middletown Conn., 1817 Flintlock marked
U.S., S. North, Middletown, Conn., 1826, Kentucky half-stock, .38 cal. by
J. Fester, half stock .36 cal. By Wm. Craig, Kentucky 1/2 stock, .45 cal. by
Wm. Craig, 56 Fed. St., Allegheny, Pa., Kentucky 1/2 stock, .31 cal., curly
maple, by G.D. & Co., Cincinnati, Oh., H.R. Thompson, Jackson, Michigan,
o/u Buck & Ball rifle, Perc., 44 & 58 cal., side hammers, Kentucky 1/2
stock, .38 cal., marked E.H. Elwell, 1/2 stock curly maple, .31 cal. By Daniel
Risher, full stock curly maple, .41 cal. by J. Sherry, Knox, PA, Clanen Co.,
fully curly maple stock, Perc. Goulcher lock, .45 cal. by Andrew Strohwog,
Water St., Butler, Pa, 1861, 1/2 stock curly maple .58 cal. by J.W. VanMeter,
New England Militia musket, .75 cal. by R. Ashmere, New England Militia
musket, .60 cal., lock marked Adams, Ky, full stock .32 cal. Flintlock by
W.M. Badger ofPgh., Pa., full stock Kentucky .45 cal. rifle by W.J. Smith
Kentucky curly maple pistol, brass BBL, .54 cal., 5 silver inlays, Scottish
Highlander pistol, .60 cal., British proof& Sunkenmakers mark of gov. con-
tract or John Waters (rare), S. North pistol, 1816 model, .54 cal., early type
(rare), Pre-revolution flintlock pistol, made 1760or before, marked London,
Grice, British flint pistol, .58 cal., war of 1812, Kelland & Co.
Handguns: Colt Bisley, SAA 44/40, Colt 1851 Navy, 2nd model reproduc-
tion (unfired-discontinued 1882), Colt 32/20, Officer’s target model, Ist
issue, .38 spec., 1901 U.S. Army DA 38, Colt New Police, S & W 1 1/2
model, .32 cal., 2nd issue, Rem. Smoot pistol, .30 cal., s/n 470, Rem. New
model army, .44, transitional model. Several other makes and models.
NOTE: This ad only highlights this group of firearms. There is well over
200 pcs. and this is a must attend auction for the serious collectors. Local
Motel, Days Inn (330)627-3914, ask for Garner auction rate. CLIP AD -

APPEARS ONCE
This will be our last gun auction until Sept. We are taking consignment for
Sept. WATCH WEB SITE
www.garnerauctions.com for complete list. >fVv.
Case No. 18553 LARRY w GARNER, AUCTIONEER GASSER

s')orv\ ccn') umKcomwinwiiTO(330) 627-5573 i»m
i »/»/ i » )>>■« r.rraiii.. nu>


